IT-SHZ33POE-WL
With 10 high power LEDs for a total power consumption
of 20W, beam angle 15° to 90°, beam distance 70m to
10m, the IT-SHZ33POE-WL is a high service of life POE
Camera Housing with built-in White Light Illuminator.
 Wavelenght 400-780nm.
 PoE (Power over Ethernet).
 30.000 hours lifetime LEDs.

Working temperature: -40℃ to 60℃ (-50℃ to 60℃ with heater)
Cooling: Air cooling internal circulation
Blower: Included
Protection level: IP66
Color: Beige
Net weight: 3.3 kg
Gross weight: 3.85 kg
Packing dimensions: 482*225*170mm
Bracket (optional)
Material: Aluminum Alloy
Size: 83*123.9*304mm
Net weight: 0.45 kg
Gross weight: 0.6 kg
Models for Selection
Model                      Beam angle                 Viewing Distance
IT-SHZ33POE-WL-15-W               15°                               70m
IT-SHZ33POE-WL-30-W               30°                               50m
IT-SHZ33POE-WL-45-W               45°                               30m
IT-SHZ33POE-WL-60-W               60°                               20m
IT-SHZ33POE-WL-90-W               90°                               10m
*White light distance is tested by SONY 1/3" CCD Camera.
To achieve the distance needed, please pay attention to your camera specifications and lens before
purchase. It is normal phenomenon that distance may vary due to different cameras and lens.
Mechanical Drawings